4 | 3 ¥ 2 | 1

NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D MATERIAL

1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X5" EBR785H 1 CARBON STEEL

2 |EYEBOLT SAFETY CATCH 7/8" DEB275SC 1 316 SS

3 |HEAVY HEX FERRULE NUT 7/8"-9 N78XSNH 1 CARBON STEEL

APPLY A BEAD OF WELD TO THE TWO END

B i — } THREADS AFTER INSTALLING SAFETY CATCH AND NUT.
(11/2)
y S 9\ ’
(@3/16)
- (5) »
| < (4 5/16) -
(¢13/ 16)
T~
)
N e
\J O | _@_ ISOMETRIC VIEW
| \ B | JJK [ 4-21-14 [UPDATED EYEBOLT OD
13/32 REPLACED PF11454 & SN78XHS6 W/ WELD
4/2\/ (813/32) | A [CHL) 111504 |s70p pART# WAS EB785HHNSC
A (D1 3/4) e I -
FRACTIONAL: 41716 ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
X.XX: +.,03| CHECKEDEY: SAB PART NAME:
X.XXX: +.015[ proromveeav: | cHL EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X5"
ANGULAR: +1° p——
ALL MAGHINED SURFACES 7o | DATE: | 3/9/2001 [MATERAL SEE BOM
HAVE ﬁoligDRg_?HFég\IE}-isgNLEbb ng’g&‘ﬁ%g%’i SAB PROJECT #001127 .SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1:1
U PRI, PROPRTY OF S0 PODLCTS NG, CONTANS pROPETARY INFORMATIN @ "E" "o | 3/9/2001 B 1 5 542 EB78 SXSN I' HASC
| 1

4 I 3 4& 2



	EB785XSNHHASC
	Drawing - EB785XSNHHASC - Sheet:1


